Bus

Bus .95 986 - QUUSINAUNTT - HUIINLIQLSINATLUY;- ,
. Go to website

Rangsit - Ram-inthra Road - Ramkhamhaeng University

Direction Route schedule
fqm‘ﬁuao;visual stop — fqm‘ﬁuaq;visual stop fqm‘ﬁuao;visual stop — fqrﬂ‘i"i(u,a\*l;visual stop
64 stops Monday 00:00
Open route schedule

Tuesday 00:00
am"ﬁuao;visual stop

Wednesday 00:00
L5L5\1;Jae Leng Shop

Thursday 00:00
Aan1n;Cotto

voL L Friday 00:00

nsvuuInnand;Opposite Wat Laksi
afauuaviaue 6;Soi Chaeng Watthana 6 Saturday 00:00
T5938uUL3ryWainan;Charoenpol Wittaya Schoo Sunday 00:00
M99 U519 WsuA5;Opposite Phranakhon Rajabhat

Route info

University

Direction: 3ndiuas;visual stop
AN TTUFTHUFIGATANSTATNNE1%;Wat Prasri Mahad-

hat Demonstration School (Opposite) Stops: 64

Trip Duration: 1 hour 34 min
du.utu;Police Station Bangkhen

1.1n5n;Krirk University degid |I N

L™

U0 KaN0

ifunsasaudunsn;Central Ramintra
aaEunna
alnana

wAaes1uaun51 5;Soi Ramintra 5 0,203 4
Bl iols d1gnm
7, 4
T5a5suls1Tuginansudunsn;Pramoch Witthaya Uihinda = w212 mﬁ'
Raminthra School } ) Z7e
285118 UN51 13;Soi Ramintra 13 e /
ulnus 55 nufie &
v ) ; A 64
wanaindanan;Lat Plakhao Intersection ¥, m.rw-% 2] 304
LI“A.)ﬂS)'JJ_‘,T--‘{ ‘1% a7l
- . By -0 gl
5BUN31 NN.2 (B1aan);Ramintra Km.2 (Outbound) =6 o 2 e
g WA
v o - S f_"_r-.-m\_c"z \
aavanuiingidna®ns1 59u8uns1;Opposite Big C Extra ASOINWUKIUAS —TRae2:05 5
Ramintra Aok | aae Bl b ) 3:.__r_L_'_,,,Hq___E'DpenEtreetMap contributors
B 295 — ﬁ'ﬂﬂﬁh— AULTIMDUNTT - BTN BusMaps
a5 A wwe;Rangsit - Ram-inthra Road -...

nyuun1K1d;Korean Village

3748UN51 nU.4 (w19an);Ramintra Km.4 (Outbound)


https://busmaps.com/en/thailand/public_transit-line-%E0%B8%95-95-943618345-3324263690
https://busmaps.com/en/thailand/public_transit-line-%E0%B8%95-95-943618345-3324263690
https://busmaps.com/en/thailand/public_transit-line-%E0%B8%95-95-943618345-3324263690

1AKesNAUNS1 ;Kheha Raminthra

asvUNgassitann;Soi Mai Lap (Opposite)
navlue1579;Police Aviation Division

3748uN51 nu. 5 (w1aan);Ramintra Km. 5 (Outbound)
MRT 925wa (n9aan 2);Mrt Watcharaphon Station (Exit 2)
3748UN51 NU.6 (w1aan);Ramintra Km.6 (Outbound)
3AUNS1 NU.7 (219an);Ramintra Km.7 (Outbound)
wa85INAUNS1 69;Soi Ramintra 69

MRT é‘uau (nvaan 1);Mrt Khu Bon Station (Exit 1)

quAilAauTAnIIU 5 u8uns1-uuns;Lumpini Condo
Town Ramindra - Nawamin

a5 a5 Opposite Saha Farm

afauunfiung 92;Soi Nawamin 92

mg'ﬁ'mé’u%um%ﬁnﬁﬁ 2;Amarin Niwet 2 Village

sw. ey 'ln uafiuns;Phyathai Nawamin Hospital
wgﬁwuﬁ%uﬂsﬁmm 2;Si Nakhon Patthana 2 Village
Ts9Bauiugyafiuns;Banjamin School

TsBauusiunsaei 2;Badin Decha 2 School
aanailginant;Pattavikorn Market
ﬂWﬂeﬁaﬂmaﬁum%mﬁum%;Soi Nuanchan Nawamin
mg'ﬁmﬁuzﬁu;Thanasin Village

Jaunane;Wat Bang Toei

mg'ﬁmﬁuﬁm;smthana Village
ugﬁﬂuﬁuﬁum‘%uﬁaé;Sinthana Green Ville Village
m5\1‘1]'1ummm;’iumsﬁﬂﬁ;Opposite Intharak Market
m\‘lsﬁmiiqL%ﬂuaumaaﬂuu,;Opposite Luknu Kindergarten
AN TavEeuTaNIN uIfiuns;Opposite Somapa School

mjﬁ’mﬁ%uﬂsﬁwm;Srinakorn Phatthana Village



m's\‘lsﬁmmj‘ﬁmi\mmLavwé;Opposite Wang Thong House
Village

asvpndinuARuu1ened;Land Office Bangkapi (Oppo-
site)

arauurfiuns 16;Soi Nawamin 16
au’mﬁvhﬂaaﬁu;khlong chan Sport Complex
arauurfiuns 10;Soi Nawamin 10
ﬂ'\‘sLﬂmLLm‘mﬁ;National Housing Authority

a9 TsEauLuLenyd:Ban Bang Kapi School (Oppo-
site)

nzAaavdu (WWan 23):Kheha Klongchan (Flat 23)

m\‘l‘]]mamﬁms’mmmw%ﬂ;PoIice Office Lat Phrao (Op-
posite)

mo‘ﬁmmmmmon:ﬂ;Opposite Bangkapi Market
GaEsIMAKY 42;Soi Ramkhamhaeng 42
3W.374ALKY;Ramkhamngae Hospital
21A5imarwanen; The Plaza Building

Tadndn1;0Osotspa

AsAvwvvlszmnelne:Sports Authority of Thailand
ﬂuﬁwﬁqﬁa 1.57uALUKY;Ramkhamhaeng Universitty Press
4.574AKY;Ramkhamhaeng Universitty

Ingiuav;visual stop

$.95 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Bang Khen

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-01-16

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved



